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* Up to 10 GHz Bandwidth

* Low Optical-Loss

+ 785 nm operating wavelength
USE IN + Coherent Communications

* Optical Chirping

* Optical Sensing

FEATURES

FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM

» Low Drive Voltage
» Minimal Back Reflections
 Polarization Maintaining

* FM Spectroscopy
* Frequency Shifting
* Laser Linewidth Broadening

Optical Input

Optical Output

>

.

RF Input

w RF Amplifier

Input Optical Power
Operating Wavelength
Insertion Loss
Extinction Ratio

Optical Return-Loss

S21 Bandwidth (RF Port)
ST Return Loss

V1t (RF Port)

RF Input Power
Impedance

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL

Operating Temperature (Standard)
Storage Temperature

Operating Humidity

Input/Output Fiber Type
Input/Output Connector

Material

RF Port Connectors

Cabling

Dimensions

MECHANICAL

20 mW max.
185 + 20nm
3.0dB typ., 3.5 dB max.
> 70 dB min
<30 dB
7 GHz min, 10 GHz typical @ -3 dB
<-10dB & 10 GHz
B.8Vtyp. @ 1GHz 10V typ. @ [0 GHz
+77 dBm max.
all @ typ.

-00°Cto +70 °C
-B0°C to +30°C
0% to 0% Relative Humidity
Corning PMBa-U40D
PM FC/APC, request for others
LiNbO3
K Connector
900 pm tubing
3.783" x 0.981" x 0.640"
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850nm,10 GHz P

FEATURES

USE IN *

hase Modulatior

Up to 10 GHz Bandwidth

Low Optical Loss

850 nm operating wavelength
Coherent Communications
Optical Chirping

Optical Sensing

FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL

MECHANICAL

Low Drive Voltage
Minimal Back Reflections
Polarization Maintaining

* FM Spectroscopy
* Frequency Shifting
* Laser Linewidth Broadening

Optical Input

Optical Qutput

P

\J

RF Input

.

v RF Amplifier

Input Optical Power
Operating Wavelength
Insertion Loss

Extinction Ratio

Optical Return-Loss

S21 Bandwidth (RF Port)
S11 Return Loss

V1t (RF Port)

RF Input Power
Impedance

Operating Temperature (Standard)
Storage Temperature

Operating Humidity

Input/Output Fiber Type
Input/Output Connector

Material

RF Port Connectors

Cabling

Dimensions

20mW max.
800 + 20nm
3.0dB typ.. 3.5 dB max.
> 701 dB min
<30 dB
7 BHz min, 10 GHz typical @ -3 dB
<-0dB @10 GHz
6.8V typ. @ GHz 10V typ. @ 10 GHz
+77 dBm max.
al Qtyp.,

-00°Cto +70 °C
-B0°C to +80°C
% to 90% Relative Humidity
Corning PMB5-U40D
PM FC/ARC, request for others
LiNbO3
K Connector
900 pm tubing
3.783" x 0.981" x 0.640"
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1064nm,10 GHz Phase Modulatior

1030 nm to 1070 nm

* Minimal Back Reflections

FEATURES ¢ X-cut APE Process * Polarization Maintaining
* 10 GHz Bandwidth
* Low Optical Loss
» Coherent Communications * FM Spectroscopy
USEIN + Optical Chirping « Frequency Shifting
* Optical Sensing * Laser Linewidth Broadening
FUNCTION
DIAGRAM
Optical Input Optical Output
RF Input
s RF Amplifier (RFA-9)
v More details in the page 4
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Optical Power 60 mW max
Operating Wavelength 1030 nm to 1070 nm
Insertion Loss 3.0 dB typical, 3.5 dB max
GENERAL C_hip .Polariz_atio_n Extiﬁctign Ratiq > B0 dB
Pigtail Polarization Extinction Ratio > 70 dB
Process Proton Exchange
Optical Return Loss > 30dB
S21 Bandwidth 7 GHz min, 10 GHz typical @ -3 dB
St Return Loss <10 dB @10 GHz
6.8V typical @ | GHz
v 10V typical & 10 BHz
RF Input Power +77 dBm max
Impedance all @ typical
Operating Temperature -00°C to+ 75°C
Storage Temperature -60°C to +30 °C
MECHANICAL Operating Humidit 0% to 30% Relative Humidity

Input Fiber

Panda, PM 380

Output Fiber Type

Panda, PM 380

Input Connector

PM FC/ARC, others available

Output Connector

PM FC/APC; others available

RF Port Connectors K Connector
Cabling 900 pm tubing
Dimension 3.783"x 0.981" x 0.540"
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Avallable‘ = RFA-9 RFA-9 is a high gain RF
Accessories

amplifier module with 30dBm output and
10V peak to peak. It offers cost-effective
solutions for microwave and analog link.
Please contact Optilab for more detail.
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1310nm,10 GHz Phase Modulatior

* 10GHz Bandwidth
FEATURES » X-cut APE Process
* Low Insertion Loss
* Low Drive Voltage

* Optical Chirping

1270 nm to 1370 nm
Minimal Back Reflections
Chip PER over 60dB

* FM Spectroscopy

USEIN « Research & Development « Frequency Shifting
* Laser Linewidth Broadening
FUNCTION Optical'l t Optical Output
DIAGRAM P ptical Outpu
F 3
RF Input
~_ RF Amplifier (RFA-9)
v More details in the page 4
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Optical Power a0 mW max
Operating Wavelength 1270 nm to 1370 nm
Insertion Loss 4.0 dB typical
GENERAL Chip Polarization Extinction Ratio > 60 dB
Pigtail Polarization Extinction Ratio 22048
Process Proton Exchange
Optical Return Loss > 30 dB
S21 Bandwidth 8 GHz typical @ -3 dB
VTt 8.8Vtyp @ IGHz, 14V typ @ 10GHz
RF Input Power +30 dBm max
Impedance a0 @ typical
Operating Temperature -00°Cto +7a°C
Storage Temperature -60°C w +80°C
MECHANICAL Operating Humidit 0% to 90% Relative Humidity

Input Fiber

Panda, PM 13-UZ30

Output Fiber Type

Panda, PM 3-U250

Input Connector

PM FC/APC, others available

Output Connector

PM FC/ARC; others available

RF Port Connectors K Connector
Cabling 900 pm tubing
Dimension 3.783"x 0.981" x 0.640"
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9 GHz High Gain RF Amplifier-Module, 30 dBm
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* Upto 37 dB Gain

Low Noise Figure 3.5 dB

FEATURES * Operational Bandwidth 3 to 9 GHz * Integrated Heat Sink
* Excellent Gain Flatness » 30 dBm Saturation Output
USE IN * Analog RF Amplification * RF over Fiber Link
* 5G Wireless Antenna * Test & Measurement
FUNCTION
DIAGRAM
RF In RF Out

AC/DC Converter
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1550nm, 10 GHz Phase Modulatior

FEATURES ’

USE IN *

10 GHz Bandwidth

Low Optical Loss

Low Drive Voltage
Coherent Communications
Optical Chirping

Optical Sensing

FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM

Optical Input

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL

Input Optical Power
Operating Wavelength
Insertion Loss

Polarization Extinction Ratio
Optical Return Loss

S21 Bandwidth

ST Return Loss

v

RF Input Power
Impedance

MECHANICAL

Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Humidity
Input/Output Fiber
Input/Output Connector
RF Port Connectors
Cabling

Dimensions

1525 nm to 1565 nm
Minimal Back Reflections
Polarization Maintaining
FM Spectroscopy
Frequency Shifting

Laser Linewidth Broadening

Optical Output

»
L

v

RF Input

- RF Amplifier (RFA-9)
Vl More details in the page 4

40 mW max.
1323 nm to 1570 nm
3 dB typ., 3.0 dB max.
> 71 dB
> 30 dB
9 GHz typ. @ -3 dB
<-I0dB @5 GHz

10.5V typ., IV max @ | GHz
17V typ.. 18 V max @ 10 GHz

+30 dBm max.
all Q typ.

-00°C to +75°C
-60°C to +30°C
0% to 30% Relative Humidity
Panda - PM 1330
PM FC/APC, request for others
K Connector
300 um tubing
3.783" x 0.981" x 0.640"
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Available Accessories

= RFA-9

RFA-9 is a high gain RF

amplifier module with 30dBm output

and 10V peak to peak. It offers cost-

effective solutions for microwave and

analog link. Please contact Optilab for MIS
more detail.
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